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Tustin-Santa Ana Rotary Club
Teacher Good Idea Recipients

NAME
Maldonado, Maximiliano
DelLellio, Traci
Charles, Erin and Bankston, Khiara
Peig, Summer
Via Crow, Jette
Shattles, Julie
Steffes, Elizabeth
Hughes, Sarah
McCracken, Wendy
Sandland, Jennifer
Meade, Gia
Connolly, Stacey

Total

TITLE
instant Development
Minding Our Own Business
Video Contest Proposal
Lost in History
Facelift for Foothill
The Magic of Math manipulatives
Learning about Circuits is a "Snap"
Puppet Connection Project
No Stess Chess Club
Scholars Sowing Seeds

Reading Together: A Family Engagement Workshop

Feud-of-the Foods

SCHOOL
Tustin High
LMA
Beckman High
Heritage
Foothill High
Peters Canyon
Heritage
Tustin High
Pioneer
Estock
Heideman
Estock

AMOUNT
561.00
166.75
550.00
350.00
200.00
249.33
369.42
453.00
427.93
503.66
425.00
439.00

S  4,695.09

estock



